B-1
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

(2.15)
77
(3.01)
50
(1.94)
78
(3.05)
62
(2.44)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
(psid) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
0 to 1 PX2300-1DI $480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
0 to 2 PX2300-2DI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
0 to 5 PX2300-5DI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
0 to 10 PX2300-10DI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
0 to 25 PX2300-25DI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
0 to 50 PX2300-50DI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
0 to 100 PX2300-100DI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
±0.5 PX2300-0.5BDI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
±1 PX2300-1BDI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
±2.5 PX2300-2.5BDI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
±5 PX2300-5BDI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
±10 PX2300-10BDI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
±25 PX2300-25BDI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
±50 PX2300-50BDI 480 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
UNIDIRECTIONAL AND BIDIRECTIONAL RANGES
PX2300 Series
SPECIFICATIONS: